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Equestrian NSW Show Horse 
Committee 

 Peta Daffurn 
 Danielle Dupre 
 Joanne Tyson 
 Melinda Waterhouse 
2023 BARE Equestrian Horse of the Year 
 Ringmaster: Mr Dean Matthews 
 Measurers: Joe Charnock, Tina 

Mougios 
 Marshalls: Jo Maunder, Louise Ryan, 

Ebony Ramm, 
 Announcer: Maddeline Lever 
 Scorer: Karen Lever 
 Swab Steward: Vivi Sirola-Lee 
 Office Staff: Renee Triance, Sue 

Williams 
 Judges’ Host: Melinda Waterhouse 
 Stable Warden: Nick Mougios  
 First Aid: CRS 
 Veterinary: Randwick Equine 
 Photographers:  
 Simon Scully 
 Amy-Sue Alston, m: 0439 042 204 
 Feed Stockists Bringelly Stockfeeds  
 0429 206 372 – Delivery available 
 SIEC Security Mobile: 0420 985 604 

Welcome to ENSW Horse of the Year 2023. 

 The ENSW Show Committee would like to 
thank the members for their continue 
patronage of this prestigious event. 

This year we are hosting the event outside 

and the support was overwhelming.  This 
will be the biggest HOTY Show for quite 
some time. 

Huge thank you to all our lovely sponsors! 
Especially BARE Equestrian as our naming 
rights Sponsor! 

So, in the nature of what SPORT is all 
about we hope that you all compete with 
good intent, make new personal bests and 
enjoy every stride of the ride. 

 We look forward the supporting you 
during the event and championing the new 
ENSW show Horse Team for the Show 
Horse and Riders Nationals in your home 
state for 2023. 

 Have a spectacular Show everybody!  

Equestrian NSW Show Horse Committee 
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Ring 1 Starting 10.00am 
Judges - Sue-Ellen Brook & Jenni Gibson 
Judge Sue-Ellen Brook 
101 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h  
102 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h  
 Champion Newcomer Hunter Galloway  
Judge Jenni Gibson 
103 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h    
104 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h -  

Champion Newcomer Open Galloway  
Judge Sue-Ellen Brook 
301 Newcomer Open Small Pony ne 12h    
302 Newcomer Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h   
303 Newcomer Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h 

Champion Newcomer Open Pony 
Judge Jenni Gibson 
105 Preliminary Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h 
106 Preliminary Large Open Hack over 16h 
 Champion Preliminary Open Hack 
107 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h - Judge Sue-Ellen Brook 
108 Owner Rider Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h - Judge Jenni Gibson 
109 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h - Judge Sue-Ellen Brook 
110 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h - Judge Jenni Gibson 
111 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h - Judge Sue-Ellen Brook 
Judge Jenni Gibson 
112 Preliminary Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h 
113 Preliminary Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h 
114 Preliminary Small Open Pony ne 12h 
 Champion Preliminary Open Pony 
Judge Sue-Ellen Brook 
115 Preliminary Small Show Hunter hack over 15h ne 16h  
116 Preliminary Large Show Hunter hack over 16h 
 Champion Preliminary Hunter Hack 
315 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12years - Judge Jenni Gibson 
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101 - NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14H NE 14.2H  
# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  

110 EBL MAGIC MIKE Ashley Clarke Melissa Clarke  
318 DIRIGEREE PARK JACKSON Tim Hadlow Dell Jenkins  
357 BELMORE PARK DREAM GIRL Kelly Ralph Jean Hull  
360 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Megan Riley Megan Riley  
    

 
102 - NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2H NE 15H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
162 PAULGREN PARK VALHALLA TrineƩe Crawford Lyn Bailey  
    

 
103 - NEWCOMER OPEN GALLOWAY OVER 14H NE 14.2H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
159 BEVERLEY JUST A DREAM Emma Hutchinson Joanne Hutchinson  
188 TALISMANIC MaƩ Snell Jessica Campbell  
190 RATHOWEN SATIN SASHES Chelsea Morelli  Chelsea Morelli  
276 HIS LORDSHIP OF ASTRAL Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer  
    

 
301 - NEWCOMER OPEN SMALL PONY NE 12H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
143 CANTIK PARK TOM THUMB Olivia Deeg Andrew Buckley  
    

 
302 - NEWCOMER OPEN MEDIUM PONY OVER 12H NE 13H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
105 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Elizabeth Daly Elizabeth Daly  
165 ASCOT ROSE MARIE Addisyn Ream  Addisyn Ream  
305 WILLOWCROFT TEMPTRESS Brianna CroƩy Amanda Jefferys  
315 DIRIGEREE PARK MAKIN MUSIC Tim Hadlow Dell Jenkins  
    

 
303 - NEWCOMER OPEN LARGE PONY OVER 13H NE 14H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
298 LEANDA WHO STOLE MY SOCK Jess Stalling Vienna Smith  
    

 
104 - NEWCOMER OPEN GALLOWAY OVER 14.2H NE 15H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
154 WYNARA VEGAS Debbie Johnson-McNeil Debbie Johnson-McNeil  
156 CAWDOR PARK STATESMAN Courtney Larard Sallie Williams  
157 KP BARONESS Michael Glenn Leah Walsh  
183 LYNDHURST COPY THAT Jessica Stalling  Kylee Cowgill  
226 WHITMERE SAN SEBASTIAN Tia McKenzie Tia Rose McKenzie  
345 BRAEFOOT PARK SILKFLOWER Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch  
    

 
105 - PRELIMINARY SMALL OPEN HACK OVER 15H NE 16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
148 DOUBLE TT FANTASY Angela LaƩer Alicia Di Francesco  
166 CHIMERE Alexandra Hopkins Alexandra Hopkins  
213 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach  
358 PENSIERI JoAnne Parry Jo Anne Parry  
    

 
106 - PRELIMINARY LARGE OPEN HACK OVER 16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
130 JL RHAPSODY Laura Northover  Jessica Smith  
141 PHORCE FIELDS MAGNOLIA Courtney Larard Bianca Morrison  
201 THE MOCKINGBIRD Tanya Le Kluse Tanya Lekluse  
259 FORMIDABLE Libby Cowgill  Kylee Cowgill  
310 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Ashley Clarke Robyn Westley-Smith  
312 ARTILLERY Isabella Tyson Isabella Tyson  
332 VATICAN Rebecca Brown Rebecca Brown  
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107 - OWNER RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12H  
# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  

136 DALBRAE VEGAS Molly Manchester Elizabeth Daly  
251 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAY THING Hallie Cowdroy  Kristen Cowdroy   
255 ARMANII PARK MADAGASCAR Harrison Galloway-Smith Vanessa Galloway-Smith  
346 BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER Oliver Galloway-Smith Vanessa Galloway-Smith  
    

 
108 - OWNER RIDER MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12H NE 13HH  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
115 IMPERIAL JESTER Olivia Gill Olivia Gill  
179 BAMBOROUGH PORCELAIN Matlida Ireland MaƟlda Ireland  
210 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Brianna CroƩy Brianna CroƩy  
211 BURNEWANG GOLD CUP Eliza Douglas Eliza Douglas  
216 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Becky Roberson Becky Roberson  
278 BAMBOROUGH LADY JODIE Vanessa Galloway-Smith Vanessa Galloway-Smith  
337 HARRINGTON PARK DREAMTIME Zali Cameron Zali Cameron  
349 CORVAN PARK MR ATTITUDE Samantha Crouch Samantha Crouch  
352 BORDERSHOW TANGO Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch  
    

 
109 - OWNER RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 13H NE 14H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
199 KYLDAR SCRIPT Sallie Williams Sallie Williams  
233 BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT Elizabeth Snodgrass Elizabeth Snodgrass  
296 YARTARLA PARK VERSACE Amarni Rodham Amarni Rodham  
297 POCKET WATCH MaƟlda Ireland Toni Ambrose  
    

 
110 - OWNER RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14H NE 14.2H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
102 ROSEGATE HIGH ALTO Abby Douch Abby Douch  
110 EBL MAGIC MIKE Ashley Clarke Melissa Clarke  
135 NOBLE LADY Jean Hull Jean Hull  
140 LANGTREE FIVE STAR Zali Cameron Zali Cameron  
161 ROSEMONT ACE OF HEARTS TIm Cassell Timothy Cassell  
267 FELANAN STRONGBOW Megan Ivins Megan Ivins  
325 SARADALE DREAM LOVE Melinde de Rooy Melinde de Rooy  
359 DAISY PATCH WITCHERY Alysha Malone Alysha Malone  
360 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Megan Riley Megan Riley  
    

 
111 - OWNER RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2H NE 15H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
194 PAULGREN PARK VANCOUVER Sophie Walker Sophie Walker  
281 MOUNTAIN BLUE PORTRAIT PARIS Isabella Smith Isabella Smith  
283 FARLEIGH ESMERELDA Montana Crow Montana Crow  
328 KL EMBERS Kelly Ralph  Kelly Ralph  
    

 
112 - PRELIMINARY OPEN LARGE PONY OVER 13H NE 14H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
205 ARGYL MIRAGE Marni Thompson Marni Thompson  
233 BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT Elizabeth Snodgrass  Elizabeth Snodgrass  
279 WHITEHILL MEDICINE MAN Chelsea Johnson Chelsea Johnson  
298 LEANDA WHO STOLE MY SOCK Jessica Stalling Vienna Smith  
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113 - PRELIMINARY OPEN MEDIUM PONY OVER 12H NE 13H  
# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  

117 CT SHUMUKH TrineƩe Crawford TrineƩe Crawford  
165 ASCOT ROSE MARIE Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream  
271 HIGHCROFT ARISTOCAT Taylah Hutchinson Taylah Hutchinson  
305 WILLOWCROFT TEMPTRESS Brianna CroƩy Amanda Jefferys  
315 DIRIGEREE PARK MAKIN MUSIC Tim Hadlow Dell Jenkins  
356 SILKWOOD PRIM N PROPER Bonnie Gill Olivia Gill  
    

 
115 - PRELIMINARY SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15H NE 16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
127 BARARMI Abbie Dennis  Abbie-Lee Dennis  
160 REVELWOOD DIVA Jessica Hobson Jessica Hobson  
178 BENBROOK DIGNITY Amber Steger Amber Steger  
243 EBL CAVALIA Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley  
288 SOLAR HIT Courtney Larard Courtney Larard  
291 CLAIR DE LA LUNE Rebecca Dunn Rebecca Dunn  
306 RICCARDO Holly Jacobson Holly Jacobson  
327 NICLINS PARK BURBERRY Sophie Walker Sophie Walker  
343 GRAYSON Taelar Williams Amity Durham  
    

 
116 - PRELIMINARY LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
124 WAALMONIC WONDER Alana Smith Alana Smith  
139 MOOR LANDS RAFITI ScoƩ Henry  ScoƩ Henry  
236 REVELWOOD SABINE Isabella Tyson Isabella Tyson  
246 CAYUSE BLACK HAWK Molly Johnson Molly Johnson  
319 MERRICKS RAPUNZEL Emerald Bundy Emerald Bundy  
336 BLOOMFIELD FIVE STAR Danielle Beaƫe Danielle Beaƫe  
    

 
315 - FIRST RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2H RIDER 5 YEARS & UNDER 12YEARS  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
109 ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA Lilly Bonanno Michelle PaneƩa   
238 ARMANII PARK DUCHESS Addisyn Ream Rebecca Medhurst  
245 DALGANGLE HONEY BEE Alice Norton Katrina Gorman  
251 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAY THING Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy   
255 ARMANII PARK MADAGASCAR Harrison Galloway-Smith Vanessa Galloway-Smith  
346 BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER Oliver Galloway-Smith Vanessa Galloway-Smith  
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Ring 2 Starting 10.00am 
Judges - Jane Paroissien & Margaret Templeton 
Judge - Jane Paroissien 
201 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony ne 12h 
202 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h 
203 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h 
 Champion Newcomer Hunter Pony 
Judge - Margaret Templeton 
304 Newcomer Open Hack over 15h ne 16h 
305 Newcomer Open Hack over 16h 

Champion Newcomer Open Hack  
306 Ridden Shetland - Judge - Jane Paroissien 
Judge - Margaret Templeton 
204 Preliminary Small Open Galloway over 14h ne14.2h 
205 Preliminary Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne15h 
 Champion Preliminary Open Galloway 
206 Owner Rider Small Open Hack over 15hne16h - Judge - Jane Paroissien  
207 Owner Rider Large Open Hack over 16h - Judge - Margaret Templeton 
Judge - Jane Paroissien 
208 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h -  
209 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 16h 
 Champion Newcomer Hunter Hack 
307 Led Tiny Tot Rider - Judge - Margaret Templeton 
308 Owner Rider Small Open Galloway ov14h ne 14.2h - Judge - Jane Paroissien   
309 Owner Rider Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h - Judge - Margaret Templeton 
310 Owner Rider Small Open Pony ne 12h - Judge - Jane Paroissien  
311 Owner Rider Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h - Judge - Margaret Templeton  
312 Owner Rider Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h - Judge - Jane Paroissien 
Judge - Margaret Templeton 
210 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h 
211 Preliminary Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12hne13h 
212 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h  
 Champion Preliminary Hunter Pony 
213 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12years - Judge - Jane Paroissien 
214 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Hack over 15hne16h - Judge - Margaret Templeton 
215 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h - Judge - Jane Paroissien 
Judge - Margaret Templeton 
313 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h   
314 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h  

Champion Preliminary Show Hunter Galloway  
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201 - NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12H  
# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  

324 WORANORA SANDSTORM Becky Roberson Becky Roberson  
    

 
202 - NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12H NE 13H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
150 BARN HILL BANTER Samantha Rutledge Jan Judd  
216 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Becky Roberson Becky Roberson  
    

 
203 - NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 13H NE 14H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
164 DEBANLAY PRINCE OF SPRING Samantha Crouch Brooke Southwell  
    

 
304 - NEWCOMER OPEN HACK OVER 15H NE 16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
148 DOUBLE TT FANTASY Angela LaƩer Alicia Di Francesco  
166 CHIMERE   Alexandra Hopkins  
186 MC PARK CURTAIN CALL Simon DeLeeuw Leah Walsh  
213 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach  
    

 
305 - NEWCOMER OPEN HACK OVER 16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
130 JL RHAPSODY Laura Northover  Jessica Smith  
201 THE MOCKINGBIRD Tanya Le Kluse Tanya Lekluse  
218 DP PHOENIX MaƩhew Snell MaƩhew Snell  
280 KALIMNA LOVERBOY Katrina Gorman Katrina Gorman  
294 RULE BREAKER Emma Cox Emma Cox  
312 ARTILLERY Isabella Tyson Isabella Tyson  
332 VATICAN Rebecca Brown Rebecca Brown  
358 PENSIERI JoAnne Parry  JoAnne Parry   
    

 
306 - RIDDEN SHETLAND  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
274 KILPARA PARK OLIVER TWIST Millicent Fletcher Tasha McPherson  
    

 
204 - PRELIMINARY SMALL OPEN GALLOWAY OVER 14H NE14.2H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
190 RATHOWEN SATIN SASHES Chelsea Morelli  Chelsea Morelli  
276 HIS LORDSHIP OF ASTRAL Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer  
308 BAYVIEW BOOM TOWN Brooke Doolan Brooke Doolan  
    

 
205 - PRELIMINARY LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY OVER 14.2H NE15H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
144 BARINGA MASTERCLASS David Stollery Joanne Stollery  
154 WYNARA VEGAS Debbie Johnson-McNeil Debbie Johnson-McNeil  
183 LYNDHURST COPY THAT Jessica Stalling  Kylee Cowgill  
345 BRAEFOOT PARK SILKFLOWER Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch  
    

 
206 - OWNER RIDER SMALL OPEN HACK OVER 15HNE16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
166 CHIMERE Alexandra Hopkins Alexandra Hopkins  
213 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach  
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207 - OWNER RIDER LARGE OPEN HACK OVER 16H  
# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  

130 JL RHAPSODY Jessica Smith Jessica Smith  
132 ZUBROWKA Vienna Smith Vienna Smith  
182 LB ARMANI Sallie Slater Sallie Slater  
191 ANAKI PARK FERNANDO Montana Breust Montana Breust  
197 DP ZAVROS Michelle Hasibar  Michelle Hasibar  
201 THE MOCKINGBIRD Tanya Le Kluse Tanya Lekluse  
231 ARTISTRY JusƟne Aitken JusƟne Aitken  
256 RIVENDELL JAMUKA Taryn Walsh TARYN WALSH  
259 FORMIDABLE Libby Cowgill  Kylee Cowgill  
280 KALIMNA LOVERBOY Katrina Gorman  Katrina Gorman  
294 RULE BREAKER Emma Cox Emma Cox  
300 DP KINGDOM John Walker John Walker  
310 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Ashley Clarke Robyn Westley-Smith  
312 ARTILLERY Isabella Tyson Isabella Tyson  
    

 
208 - NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15H NE 16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
160 REVELWOOD DIVA Courtney Larard Jessica Hobson  
243 EBL CAVALIA Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley  
291 CLAIR DE LA LUNE Rebecca dunn Rebecca Dunn  
327 NICLINS PARK BURBERRY Sophie Walker Sophie Walker  
343 GRAYSON Taelar Williams Amity Durham  
    

 
209 - NEWCOMER SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
124 WAALMONIC WONDER Alana Smith Alana Smith  
139 MOOR LANDS RAFITI ScoƩ Henry  ScoƩ Henry  
246 CAYUSE BLACK HAWK Molly Johnson Molly Johnson  
    

 
307 - LED TINY TOT RIDER  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
109 ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA Shiloh Jones Michelle PaneƩa   
303 BARINDALE ANTHEM Lacey Cowdroy  Maisy Saunders  
    

 
308 - OWNER RIDER SMALL OPEN GALLOWAY OV14H NE 14.2H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
159 BEVERLEY JUST A DREAM Emma Hutchinson Joanne Hutchinson  
189 LANGTREE NANUSHKA Emma Fahey Emma Fahey  
212 LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER Laura Parker Laura Parker  
276 HIS LORDSHIP OF ASTRAL Hannah Fischer Hannah Fischer  
277 TREMAYNE LETS DANCE Alyssa Walsh Alyssa Walsh  
308 BAYVIEW BOOM TOWN Brooke Doolan Brooke Doolan  
    

 
309 - OWNER RIDER LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY OVER 14.2H NE 15H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
113 XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON Madeleine Gaden Madeleine Gaden  
144 BARINGA MASTERCLASS David Stollery Joanne Stollery  
151 KENT LODGE TOMCAT Jane Gardner Jane Gardner  
154 WYNARA VEGAS Debbie Johnson-McNeil Debbie Johnson-McNeil  
299 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt  
345 BRAEFOOT PARK SILKFLOWER Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch  
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311 - OWNER RIDER MEDIUM OPEN PONY OVER 12H NE 13H  
# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  

105 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Elizabeth Daly Elizabeth Daly  
165 ASCOT ROSE MARIE Addisyn Ream  Addisyn Ream  
271 HIGHCROFT ARISTOCAT Taylah Hutchinson Taylah Hutchinson  
303 BARINDALE ANTHEM Maisy Saunders Maisy Saunders  
320 HIGHCROFT MAKIN MUSIC Annabelle Gill Annabelle  Gill  
    

 
312 - OWNER RIDER LARGE OPEN PONY OVER 13H NE 14H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
172 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Elsie Rieger Elsie Rieger  
205 ARGYL MIRAGE Marni Thompson Marni Thompson  
228 ROYALWOOD STAGE PRINCESS Joanne Prestwidge  Joanne Prestwidge   
235 TREMAYNE ROYAL OCCASION Sophia Lennon  Sophia Lennon  
239 TL TOY BOY CharloƩe Byrne CharloƩe Byrne  
279 WHITEHILL MEDICINE MAN Chelsea Johnson Chelsea Johnson  
    

 
210 - PRELIMINARY LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 13H NE 14H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
164 DEBANLAY PRINCE OF SPRING Samantha Crouch Brooke Southwell  
296 YARTARLA PARK VERSACE Amarni Rodham Amarni Rodham  
    

 
211 - PRELIMINARY MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12HNE13H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
150 BARN HILL BANTER Samantha Rutledge Jan Judd  
179 BAMBOROUGH PORCELAIN MaƟlda Ireland MaƟlda Ireland  
211 BURNEWANG GOLD CUP Eliza Douglas Eliza Douglas  
216 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Becky Roberson Becky Roberson  
337 HARRINGTON PARK DREAMTIME Zali Cameron Zali Cameron  
351 WESTON PARK MAXIMUS Libby Cowgill Ella Cowgill  
352 BORDERSHOW TANGO Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch  
    

 
212 - PRELIMINARY SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
238 ARMANII PARK DUCHESS Addisyn Ream Rebecca Medhurst  
255 ARMANII PARK MADAGASCAR Harrison Galloway-Smith Vanessa Galloway-Smith  
    

 
213 - FIRST RIDDEN OPEN PONY NE 12.2H RIDER 5 YEARS & UNDER 12YEARS  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
165 ASCOT ROSE MARIE Addisyn Ream  Addisyn Ream  
192 ARMANIIPARK BUTTONS AND BOWS Grace Pye  Tatum Bradley  
289 ASCOT BARBARA ANN Shiloh Jones Michelle PaneƩa   
303 BARINDALE ANTHEM Maisy Saunders  Maisy Saunders  
    

 
214 - OWNER RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15HNE16H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
127 BARARMI Abbie Dennis  Abbie-Lee Dennis  
160 REVELWOOD DIVA Jessica Hobson Jessica Hobson  
178 BENBROOK DIGNITY Amber Steger Amber Steger  
206 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall Natalie Currall  
225 SUZIE Q R Ruby McAuliffe Ruby May McAuliffe  
234 BOLAGAMY MAXIMUS Samantha Rutledge Jennifer Rutledge  
252 TWORIVERS LITTLE MISSOURI Brianna CroƩy Brianna CroƩy  
291 CLAIR DE LA LUNE Rebecca dunn Rebecca Dunn  
306 RICCARDO Holly Jacobson Holly Jacobson  
309 DUSTY DANCER Brent Hull Jean Hull  
327 NICLINS PARK BURBERRY Sophie Walker Sophie Walker  
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215 - OWNER RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16H  
# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  

124 WAALMONIC WONDER Alana Smith Alana Smith  
139 MOOR LANDS RAFITI ScoƩ Henry  ScoƩ Henry  
195 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven  Melissa Oven   
236 REVELWOOD SABINE Isabella Tyson Isabella Tyson  
242 ALANDDI FURST GLANCE Gracie Goodyer Gracie Goodyer  
246 CAYUSE BLACK HAWK Molly Johnson Molly Johnson  
285 F1 SANDRO BOY Taelar Rae Williams Taelar Williams  
319 MERRICKS RAPUNZEL Emerald Bundy Emerald Bundy  
336 BLOOMFIELD FIVE STAR Danielle Beaƫe Danielle Beaƫe  
    

 
313 - PRELIMINARY SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14H NE 14.2H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
110 EBL MAGIC MIKE Ashley Clarke Melissa Clarke  
161 ROSEMONT ACE OF HEARTS Tim Cassell Timothy Cassell  
267 FELANAN STRONGBOW Megan Ivins Megan Ivins  
318 DIRIGEREE PARK JACKSON Tim Hadlow Dell Jenkins  
325 SARADALE DREAM LOVE Melinda de Rooy MELINDA DE ROOY  
357 BELMORE PARK DREAM GIRL Kelly Ralph Jean Hull  
359 DAISY PATCH WITCHERY Alysha Malone Alysha Malone  
360 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Megan Riley Megan Riley  
    

 
314 - PRELIMINARY LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2H NE 15H  

# Horse Name Rider Name Owners Name  
162 PAULGREN PARK VALHALLA TrineƩe Crawford Lyn Bailey  
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